© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www. ls i - industr ies .com
Project Name  Fixture Type Cat#
© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www. ls i - industr ies .com
Project Name  Fixture Type Cat#
R
O
U
N

(TR4RFL)
NOTE: All trims are damp location rated. Regressed lens trims are wet location listed.
Ordering Information
LCD4 - 4"
Architectural
Downlight
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
UE - Universal
Input Voltage
(120-277V)
12
19
Luminaire
Prefix Beam Angle
Color
Temp.
LED
Source Reflector Finish Baffle
Optional
Metal Trim Ring Finish OptionsVoltage
WH - White
SN - Satin Nickel
CH - Chrome
AN - Antique Nickel
AC - Antique Copper
MO - Mocha
CA - Cappuccino
UN - Natural Steel
PB - Polished Brass
EM - Emergency
Light Engine
Lumens (nom.)
BL - Black
WH - White
NOTE: For use
with TR4B &
TR4BL only
Trim1
NOTE: Not available with "SF"  Option
          13
22 - 22º Spot
26 - 26º
Narrow
Flood
48 - 48º Flood
62 - 62º Wide
Flood
    19,29,41
23 - 23º Spot
35 - 35º
Narrow
Flood
52 - 52º Flood
75 - 75º Wide
Flood
TR4R - Open
TR4B - Baffle
TR4BL - Baffle Lens
TR4RL - Regressed
Lens
TR4RFL - Frosted
Floating Lens
(Self-Flanged)
SF HAZ - Semi Diffused / Satin³
SF SPC - Specular Clear³,4
SF CH - Champagne³
SF PW - Pewter³
(Flangeless - Requires Trim Ring)
HAZ - Semi Diffused / Satin
SPC - Specular Clear4